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责编院郭星宇
制版院高如哈

刘广才

赵鸿轩

于新星

刘巧仙

白喜林

魏换霞

乌力计

潘嘉夫

王帅

刘飞

张健

李志创

何东桂

梁军

雷晓亮

高流柱

郭会成

其力格尔

谢俊瑞

王金霞

樊俊龙

苏继东

刘志军

侯海燕

石满贵

吉木色花

宋万山

胡志荣

赵永成

周建军

陆向兵

赛乌拉

李志同

郭婷

石瑞平

仲小东

仇虎虎

马树亮

柳金云

李昊霖

郝永军

金鑫

孙美华

五一宝

翟俊生

曾强林

吕长江

支庆明

尹易达

闫永利

何伟

杨斌

刘利军

杨霞

吕刚

刘全普

白斯古楞

张会

尹鑫

图布欣

刘国怀

张学超

董维明

付雪

韩乐

陈海叶

李永子

崔玉春

王利

蔡军

王俊平

周娜

谭荣

刘智

李元庆

周三燕

李发兵

张钰

1528011958****331X
1528011975****0915
1528261984****0210
1528271983****3329
1528241960****3171
1528261980****0643
1528011971****8115
1528011980****0634
1528241990****4519
1528251983****2718
1528011969****1215
1528271969****3919
1528011970****1226
1528011967****3014
1528221978****6614
1528241991****6619
1528271970****0058
1504211988****5111
1528011965****121X
1528221978****0062
1528011975****3310
1528011976****091X
1528011969****0918
1508261978****4222
1528271972****5116
1528241975****1024
1528221964****0055
1528271964****0017
1528241984****3117
1528271965****0037
1528231972****0518
1528241977****5312
1527261985****3315
1508211989****0526
1528011970****0628
1528271979****3334
1528011997****2412
1528011979****1550
1528231975****0517
1528011994****8111
1528221983****4815
1528011978****181X
1528011979****3028
1528261980****0055
1528011967****1238
1528011984****6215
1528011964****0375
1528011974****2415
1528011981****0915
1528011973****8911
1528261984****0212
1528011965****1216
1528011974****2734
1528011975****5365
1528271971****1551
1528011985****0311
1508251964****0232
1528011984****6234
1521041988****224X
1528241966****581X
1508021970****6534
1528221990****1553
1528251975****6039
1528011990****0326
1528011990****0033
1526291979****1549
1528221970****4512
1528221987****3526
1528241987****4589
1508251976****0211
1528011973****3063
1528241984****1025
1528241984****4529
1528011981****8116
1528011989****5338
1528241964****2021
1528271974****2416
1528011992****8322

62,158.91
62,023.33
61,597.17
61,444.34
60,879.82
60,055.12
59,735.44
59,612.44
59,058.45
58,295.42
58,032.73
57,854.31
57,756.29
57,588.03
57,132.75
56,600.88
54,528.59
54,376.28
53,860.07
53,609.28
52,756.19
52,573.27
52,395.38
52,385.62
51,934.54
51,203.76
51,124.56
50,812.01
50,208.80
50,108.04
49,968.31
49,793.77
49,600.14
49,505.15
49,011.75
48,946.92
48,591.24
48,495.90
48,490.81
48,387.88
47,950.95
47,184.23
46,454.41
46,228.94
45,038.62
44,820.72
44,452.06
43,130.81
42,515.40
42,065.46
41,080.88
40,894.21
40,471.90
40,261.22
40,246.67
40,230.29

40,045
39,888.10
39,725.75
39,681.00
39,573.68
39,473.05
39,440.97
39,419.43
39,345.69
39,316.04
39,068.92
38,960.36
38,804.49
38,554.88

38,455
38,402.73
38,397.54
38,315.89
38,254.97
38,200.40
38,166.19
37,989.39

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
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294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

卢浩楠

裴莉

范维清

周丽佳

李永光

刘伟

刘彩霞

陈龙

王江源

王瑛

任小艳

宝音满都胡

巴达尔胡

王猛

杨静

张晓琴

杨桂英

乌仁陶格素

沙日娜

李海马

刘全普

陈琳

周元亮

付华

杨志

高玉林

徐淑君

刘鹏飞

刘胜斌

薛海丽

李璐

路铁军

刘亮

王强

赵龙

高虎

刘红伟

张春梅

张美娟

巴美海

李立军

李鹏飞

于爱强

李利军

韩艳萍

孟宪君

刘爱军

魏同亮

王伟

杨东升

赵文忠

陈晋芳

赵光

边俊成

石治雄

阿云嘎

燕建业

孙俊仙

乌仁陶格素

李建国

朱金娥

马建林

樊乐

李燕成

路铁军

敖日其楞

韦冬梅

王征

胡云兰

张俊光

李俊文

米巴特尔

秦瑞琳

武慧玲

王金祥

董宇坤

李云

吴兵元

1528271990****6315
1528011983****332X
1402211977****0021
1528221981****672X
1508211975****6936
1423261989****011X
1528221967****4820
1528221976****4514
1528271990****0614
1528221973****3045
1528011982****2128
1528261966****0014
1528241975****0018
1528011988****5314
1528011968****034X
1528011967****6824
1528271960****0062
1501021979****4523
1528251989****1528
1528011969****3313
1528011985****0311
1528241985****4585
1528241962****001X
1528241969****0321
1528241983****1216
1528011976****8133
1528011956****0922
1528251991****271X
1528011976****8518
1528231972****2527
1528011988****0628
1528011969****0913
1528251984****3913
1528271982****0318
1528221982****6610
1528011963****0675
1528271987****4512
1528011974****0706
1528251984****0045
1528241980****7018
1528011969****0939
1528271970****1236
1528241984****0838
1528011976****5011
1528011962****0047
1528011968****123X
1528011971****7915
1528271983****6914
1528011982****1230
1528011975****7112
1528011974****1212
1528271973****3968
1528011954****0637
1528011979****0636
1528011974****8318
1527261989****4819
1528251982****3615
1528011967****0660
1501021979****4523
1528271985****5110
1528271970****212X
1528011970****8713
1528011995****5611
1528241982****6018
1528011969****0913
1528011986****8313
1527241989****1229
1528011980****0928
1508211967****7244
1528241958****3914
1528221963****2472
1528251962****2111
1528221967****0027
1528221981****2147
1528011969****0911
1528011976****1211
1528011982****1835
1528231981****0079

37,804.75
37,793.22
37,721.46
37,564.46
37516.98
37446.64
37411.22
37385.76
37384.39
36788.91
36608.02
36508.92
36246.88
36229.72
36109.71
35657.74
35393.3

35311.14
34832

34746.1
34452.56
34396.07
34355.35
34156.48
33401.14
33365.92
32817.07
32682.5

32549.23
32285.99
32238.91
31926.09
31916.62
31798.59
31774.55
31733.75
31726.13
31565.8

31441.51
31377.28
31227.54
31178.68
31009.5

30939.11
30432.41
30354.26
29726.28
29413.16
29412.22
29361.77
29039.38
28706.63
28611.96
28276.02
28034.32
27680.64
27642.5

27512.96
27461.02
27319.37
27314.43
27149.27
27037.72
26739.49
26708.83
26669.86
26604.1

26577.84
26535.19
26500.43
26440.78
26266.9

26143.18
25974.76
25867.19
25828.74
25730.67
25678.99

田华

任君

刘玉珍

魏春苗

布和

王大震

李龙

董宇坤

道尔吉胡图格

张军

贾正宇

刘世华

温荣

高二仁

邬振华

刘玲

呼红霞

王吉

王吉

莫凡

温涛

王志强

严文虎

乔勇

仲文善

张宏

吕畅益

塔娜

李娜

马海清

杨德政

杨波

王炜虹

石治雄

斯庆玛

李鑫

乌兰

王宇

张敏

爱民布和

魏换霞

林海兵

杨琮

李娜

柳志光

满旺

史相恒

黄乐

贾志忠

王磊

苏雅拉图

张勇

娜仁高娃

王慧丽

张玉玺

张思宇

刘帅

杨林

郝宇

王刚

卢红兵

张根清

史伟

田得雨

张美军

张龙

乔建民

王鑫

杨成

孙剑远

刘成亮

刘江山

穆伟

杜秀莲

贾雨亭

刘虎成

班香莲

1528241977****7260
1528271978****1836
1528011971****8128
1528251984****4222
1528011977****7914
1528011976****0613
1528231988****3712
1528011976****1211
1528231982****4618
1528011969****0654
1528011993****0011
1528261959****0011
1528011986****1826
1527261955****5410
1528221962****4113
1528271965****5721
1508021976****0061
1528011963****0311
1528011963****0311
1528011992****3916
1528011983****4218
1528241980****0312
1528271973****0530
1528241982****0032
1528271966****0117
1528011971****0316
1528221991****0516
1528271986****4225
1528011985****3327
1528011969****121X
1528221989****6612
1528221981****3012
1528221976****0083
1528011974****8318
1527261957****4823
6224251993****4413
1528011969****0618
1527221987****4210
1528271989****3929
1508241986****6010
1528261980****0643
1528221978****2470
1508231976****1057
1528261973****0041
1528221968****4811
1528241990****3914
1528011980****6519
1528011990****333X
1528221959****1818
1528011987****6510
1528261978****0713
1528221981****0031
1528261973****0247
1528271985****3929
1528011978****0619
1528241993****0018
1528271991****4518
1528011992****5610
1508211989****6919
1528241988****4216
1528011978****3034
1528011975****7118
1528011980****3317
4105211991****2516
1528011987****3033
1528271988****3018
1528011984****3010
1528241985****0317
1528221983****483X
1528011987****4717
6224241994****3211
1528221983****1517
1508021991****1519
1528271967****092X
1528251986****3314
1528221978****4871
1528241955****152X

25571.98
25548.99
25546.5

25471.88
25401.53
25356.17
25239.03
25209.14
25181.07
24988.85
24976.55
24815.76
24687.79
24617.6

24579.88
24447.48
24334.63
24241.21
24235.19
24179.58
24148.55
24143.25
24059.19
23690.69
23318.61
23196.39
23108.16
23024.44
22289.51
22115.38
21758.4

21725.08
21573.95
21564.42
21405.32
20564.99
20517.73
20508.8

20187.74
19630.19
19443.43
19366.8

19324.37
19175.9

19097.37
19051.57
19045.6

19031.81
18988.95
18950.99
18892.54
18842.54
18723.32
18698.67
18545.33
18482.1

18474.85
18175.22
18102.21
18085.22
18039.15
18023.89
17989.13
17966.99
17866.12

17812
17792.67
17771.64
17683.75
17460.41
17285.88
17098.41
17064.51
17043.97
17023.35
16866.53
16861.43

应收账款 序号 应收账款 序号 应收账款证件号 证件号 持卡人姓名持卡人姓名 持卡人姓名 证件号

渊下转 13版冤

渊上接 11版冤


